El Tepeyac Grille Restaurant

Carne Asada with Rice & Beans

Fajitas (Beef, Chicken or Shrimp)
Served with Rice & Beans

Fajita Combination (2 meats)
Served with Rice & Beans

Fajitas Combination of 3 meats.
Chicken, Beef and Shrimp with Rice & Beans

Combinations:

Served with Rice and Beans

Chile Relleno, Taco, Enchilada or Tamai
(Beef, Ground Beef, Shredded meat, Chicken)

Burrito (Beef, Ground Beef, Shredded meat, Chicken)
Served with Rice, Beans, lettuce

Regular Hamburger with fries

Try Our Best Taco Salads

$14.99

$14.99

$16.99

$21.99

$7.99

$9.99

$8.99



