

El Tepeyac Grille Restaurant

Carne Asada with Rice & Beans	\$14.99
Fajitas (Beef, Chicken or Shrimp) Served with Rice & Beans	\$14.99
Fajita Combination (2 meats) Served with Rice & Beans	\$16.99
Fajitas Combination of 3 meats. Chicken, Beef and Shrimp with Rice & Beans	\$21.99
Combinations: Served with Rice and Beans Chile Relleno, Taco, Enchilada or Tamai (Beef, Ground Beef, Shredded meat, Chicken)	\$7.99
Burrito (Beef, Ground Beef, Shredded meat, Chicken) Served with Rice, Beans, lettuce	\$9.99
Regular Hamburger with fries	\$8.99
Try Our Best Taco Salads	